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Juan Ruiz              M2024         1/12       37:15     1:14:39
Timo Gronlund          M2529         1/24       37:52     1:16:26
Jennifer Graef         F2529         1/35       42:03     1:23:13
Scott Anderson         M4044         1/36       41:39     1:23:58
Jeffrey Surbeck        M1619          1/4       42:26     1:24:30
Gary Leroux            M4044         2/36       42:02     1:25:26
Ivan Ozbolt            M3034         1/36       43:22     1:25:35
Emry Ellinger          M2529         2/24       41:00     1:26:01
Meghan Curdan          F2529         2/35       43:22     1:26:52
Brian Chinchar         M2529         3/24       43:14     1:27:07
Jared Kite             M3539         1/16       42:54     1:27:34
Joe Schmal             M3034         2/36       42:36     1:28:33
Stephen Hill           M2024         2/12       45:39     1:31:12
David Nelson           M2529         4/24       45:28     1:32:11
Matthew Kolbinski      M2529         5/24       46:25     1:35:01
Jeremiah Zurenda       M2529         6/24       46:04     1:35:20
Victor Basher          M3034         3/36       45:04     1:36:17
Amy Simmons            F2024         1/14       48:44     1:36:22
Jeff Greenlee          M4549         1/18       49:24     1:36:24
Hunter Hamilton        M1619          2/4                 1:37:04
Jordan Malubay         M2529         7/24       48:02     1:37:26
James Rowland          M2529         8/24       50:33     1:37:52
Cody Blumberg          M2529         9/24       48:23     1:38:01
Kristan Pfeiffer       F4044         1/48       48:51     1:38:06
Joe Schmid             M2024         3/12       48:43     1:38:25
Tom Hunt                              0/0       50:25     1:38:39
James Mattox           M3539         2/16       48:28     1:38:51
Laura Webb             F3539         1/39       50:00     1:39:05
Mike Gibson            M5054         1/26       50:57     1:39:17
Gary Gorbsky           M5559         1/13       50:36     1:39:33
Matthew Clear          M3034         4/36       48:33     1:39:50
Terry Stupp            M4044         3/36       50:22     1:39:57
Wes Boulton            M3034         5/36       49:13     1:40:03
Jason Robletto         M3034         6/36       49:05     1:40:15
Nathan Holden          M3034         7/36       49:23     1:41:08
Nancy Pontikes         F4549         1/19       50:56     1:41:19
Kristi Perryman        F3539         2/39       51:13     1:41:21
Thomas Gruenberg       M3034         8/36       49:55     1:41:51
Ted Detwiler           M4044         4/36       52:13     1:43:17
Nikkia Kolbinski       F2529         3/35       53:02     1:44:58
David Dillingham       M5559         2/13       52:44     1:45:02
Bobby Kazmir           M3539         3/16       51:09     1:45:10
Jordan Murray          M2529        10/24       53:34     1:45:23
Tim Perko              M2529        11/24       51:30     1:45:32
Colby Carpenter        M3034         9/36       55:13     1:45:34
Laura Maxwell          F3539         3/39       52:48     1:45:37
John Brown             M2529        12/24       52:49     1:45:42
Gary Higgins           M4549         2/18       53:36     1:45:56
Lindsay Long           F3034         1/43       54:02     1:46:04
Chastity Teeter        F4044         2/48       52:04     1:46:18
Brian Gardner          M3034        10/36       46:27     1:46:29
Chfristopher Carter    M1619          3/4       57:49     1:46:38
Sammy Kreiger          F5054         1/20       51:32     1:46:41
Brent Hulen            M4549         3/18       49:50     1:47:12
Stacy Hagen            F4044         3/48       54:56     1:47:12
Noureddine Mediouni    M5559         3/13       54:14     1:47:31
Karl Krokstrom         M4044         5/36       55:37     1:47:34
Clif Rampey            M5054         2/26       51:43     1:47:44
Kathleen Brown         F4044         4/48       54:24     1:48:19
Srinivas Reddy         M4044         6/36       53:18     1:48:45
Angela Morris          F3034         2/43       55:36     1:48:54
Mariya Burdina         F3034         3/43       54:36     1:50:05
Patrick Loeuis         M2024         4/12       54:56     1:50:16
Sara Whaley            F2529         4/35       54:46     1:50:19
Justin Chan            M4549         4/18       55:37     1:50:39
James Smith            M5054         3/26       56:18     1:50:45
Darlene Hadji          F4044         5/48       53:27     1:51:10
Phillip Hagen          M4044         7/36       55:11     1:51:20
Paige Craighead        F5054         2/20       53:20     1:51:21
Tara Davies            F3034         4/43       57:46     1:51:27
Taylor Harrill         F1619          1/5       56:41     1:51:55
David Denham           M5054         4/26       56:09     1:52:03
Matthew Prough         M3539         4/16       55:57     1:52:08
Phillip Abbott         M3034        11/36       55:58     1:52:21
Tom Kilburn            M4044         8/36       58:07     1:52:22
Shelley Fehrenbach     F3034         5/43       54:19     1:52:38
Brandon Hughes         M2529        13/24       54:55     1:52:46
Don Wanzer             M4044         9/36       56:40     1:52:50
Natalie Ray            F2529         5/35       57:22     1:53:23
David Shaw             M4549         5/18       58:33     1:53:23
Robby Goodin           M4044        10/36       55:41     1:53:30
Jacinta Nelson         F4044         6/48       55:33     1:53:34
Eric Brugman           M3539         5/16                 1:53:59
Dusti Mitchell         F3034         6/43       58:40     1:54:17
Julie Brown            F1619          2/5       58:33     1:54:21
Hector Vallequinones   M4549         6/18       57:38     1:54:22
Joni Pinkley           F4044         7/48       57:31     1:54:32
Jeff Tally             M5054         5/26       57:48     1:54:34
Keira Flanary          F3034         7/43       57:31     1:54:37
Mindy Kingsr           F3539         4/39       58:48     1:54:46
Crystal Bacon          F2529         6/35       58:47     1:54:47
Melissa Norwood        F4549         2/19       57:22     1:54:50
Drew Martin            M4044        11/36       58:52     1:54:54
Daniel Mead            M3034        12/36       57:51     1:55:05
Kristin Huntley        F2529         7/35       57:56     1:55:14
Tim Norden             M5054         6/26       58:41     1:55:16
Jennie Gardner         F2529         8/35       58:41     1:55:25
Parker Elliottt        M1315          1/1       54:43     1:55:34
Jeff Simpson           M5054         7/26       58:55     1:55:35
Elaine Wood            F4549         3/19       58:59     1:55:37
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Kelsey Payne           F2024         2/14       58:34     1:55:46
Dell Bjes              F2529         9/35       58:16     1:55:49
Jeffery Cooper         M4044        12/36       58:16     1:55:50
Steven Monostori       M4044        13/36       56:21     1:56:11
Brad Carter            M3539         6/16       56:33     1:56:12
Wendy Crosby           F4044         8/48       57:40     1:56:16
Tomi Lorah             F4044         9/48       56:13     1:56:19
Sean Clay              M2529        14/24       55:59     1:56:20
Jason Jacobs           M3034        13/36       57:46     1:56:23
Tayna Alcocer          F3034         8/43       57:06     1:56:25
Becca Barnes           F4549         4/19       57:50     1:56:25
Cassie Moon            F4044        10/48                 1:56:25
Julie Keys             F4044        11/48       57:50     1:56:26
Derek Stuart           M4044        14/36       57:10     1:56:28
Zachary Ruedy          M2024         5/12       54:44     1:56:29
Joel Wisian            M3034        14/36     1:01:34     1:56:44
Meghan Sherman         F2024         3/14       58:20     1:56:55
Gerardo Kingsr         M4549         7/18       57:57     1:57:01
Sarah Elliott          F2024         4/14       57:48     1:57:07
Alan Schmoyer          M5054         8/26       57:36     1:57:10
Michael Traut          M3034        15/36       56:16     1:57:11
Jesse Higer            M3539         7/16       58:53     1:57:14
Tim Isaman             M5559         4/13       54:49     1:57:24
Don Knox               M5054         9/26       59:59     1:57:26
Casey Grider           M3034        16/36       53:09     1:57:27
Richard Muller         M3034        17/36       59:30     1:57:39
Gregory Holtzman       M3034        18/36       59:31     1:57:39
Rusty Johnson          M2529        15/24       58:22     1:57:40
Brad Duvall            M3034        19/36       59:01     1:57:42
Michkala Deforest      F3034         9/43       59:28     1:57:42
Jason Barrett          M3034        20/36     1:01:44     1:57:43
Kristina Diane Davis G F3539         5/39       58:37     1:57:48
Mary Knight            F3539         6/39       56:07     1:58:00
David Saenz-Martinez   M2529        16/24       56:23     1:58:02
Stan Sweeney           M5559         5/13       59:36     1:58:51
Manuel Lara            M2024         6/12       59:40     1:58:53
Cindy Heilig           F3034        10/43                 1:58:59
Traci Moilanen         F3539         7/39     1:00:24     1:59:01
Ellen Reeder           F5054         3/20       57:38     1:59:03
Erica Merrill          F3539         8/39     1:00:20     1:59:23
Carrie Perkins         F3034        11/43       59:57     1:59:25
Eric Shelton           M4044        15/36     1:03:08     1:59:25
David Wilson           M5559         6/13       59:21     1:59:31
Katherine Brown        F4044        12/48       58:55     1:59:34
Britt Hubbard          M5054        10/26     1:00:37     1:59:36
Kristin Keith          F2529        10/35       59:03     1:59:39
Shawn Seeley           M3539         8/16     1:00:54     1:59:42
Sunshine Fixico        F3034        12/43     1:00:45     1:59:48
Casey Hull             M4549         8/18     1:00:08     1:59:59
Rebecca Adney          F2529        11/35     1:00:06     2:00:01
Mary Jackson           F3034        13/43     1:00:55     2:00:05
John Fritch            M4044        16/36       59:51     2:00:10
Courtney Ainsworth     F3539         9/39     1:11:00     2:00:11
Andrew Staton          M3034        21/36       58:05     2:00:20
Julie Bridges          F4044        13/48     1:00:46     2:00:27
April Dill             F3539        10/39     1:00:56     2:00:32
Apryl Swatsky          F4044        14/48     1:00:53     2:00:38
Jeffry Beard           M4044        17/36                 2:00:50
Mark Ellis             M4044        18/36                 2:00:57
Traci Matthesen        F3034        14/43     1:01:24     2:01:00
Jason Camacho          M2529        17/24       59:15     2:01:04
Anabell Wells          F3034        15/43     1:00:19     2:01:11
James Clay             M5559         7/13       58:38     2:01:14
Sabine Monk            F4549         5/19     1:02:08     2:01:17
Kendra White           F4044        15/48       59:47     2:01:19
Yvonna Layne           F4044        16/48     1:00:06     2:01:41
Michael Deaton         M2529        19/24       58:10     2:01:42
Christopher Norris     M2529        18/24       58:10     2:01:42
Barry Price            M2024         7/12     1:00:51     2:01:46
Mireyda Rodriguez      F1619          3/5     1:00:15     2:02:00
Melissa Ray            F3034        16/43     1:05:27     2:02:00
Christy Goodin         F4044        17/48     1:01:51     2:02:19
Valerie Strait         F2024         5/14     1:02:15     2:02:24
Paul Friese            M5559         8/13     1:00:51     2:02:29
Brent Smith            M5559         9/13     1:02:14     2:02:32
Taylor Farmer          M4044        19/36     1:02:15     2:02:32
Jason Soper            M4044        20/36       58:43     2:02:35
Jan Calderon           M3034        22/36       57:22     2:03:04
Colten Kennedy         M2024         8/12       59:07     2:03:04
Katie Byers            F3034        17/43     1:01:34     2:03:05
Brian Joachims         M4549         9/18     1:02:08     2:03:11
Dana Bowman            F4044        18/48     1:03:28     2:03:16
Amber Theinert         F3034        18/43     1:01:34     2:03:20
Edgardo Alvarez        M3539         9/16       59:39     2:03:23
Don Hendrick           M6064          1/5     1:02:50     2:03:39
Tom Henderick          M5054        11/26     1:00:31     2:03:50
Jared Stokes           M3034        23/36     1:06:01     2:03:54
Deidra Damron          F5054         4/20     1:00:39     2:03:59
Bryce Smith            M4549        10/18                 2:04:04
Kamyia Nash            F2024         6/14       59:49     2:04:10
Sarah Edwards          F3539        11/39     1:02:09     2:04:29
Erin Bishop            F3034        19/43     1:01:25     2:04:40
Cindy Hunter           F5559          1/4       59:28     2:04:46
John Carter            M6064          2/5     1:02:47     2:04:50
David Swatsky          M4044        21/36     1:01:37     2:05:16
Kenneth Meckel         M3034        24/36       57:01     2:05:24
Chee Wee (vincent) Lee M3539        10/16     1:03:48     2:05:35
Gina Stone             F3034        20/43     1:02:49     2:05:37
John Sheridan          M5559        10/13     1:00:01     2:05:42
Gayelynn Reinke        F5054         5/20     1:04:30     2:05:45
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Jefferey Hooser        M4044        22/36     1:05:30     2:05:45
Kelly Martin           F4044        19/48     1:03:30     2:05:46
Charles Reichert Sr.   M4044        23/36     1:02:09     2:05:48
Matthew McBee          M5054        12/26     1:00:45     2:06:03
Bradley Nietering      M2529        20/24     1:01:45     2:06:07
Janice Croft           F3539        12/39     1:03:29     2:06:07
Tracy Michele Brown    F4044        20/48     1:01:22     2:06:15
Leon Curry             M5054        13/26     1:01:33     2:06:15
Hillary Fry            F2529        12/35                 2:06:32
Danica Atchley         F4044        21/48     1:03:26     2:06:34
Brian Roberson         M4044        24/36       57:46     2:06:36
Ryan Hayes             M3034        25/36     1:02:03     2:06:37
Joshua Williams        M3034        26/36     1:03:00     2:06:38
Lee Smith              M4549        11/18     1:03:12     2:06:43
Keelie Lipscomb        F3034        21/43     1:05:27     2:06:46
Steve Bell             M7074          1/1     1:03:23     2:06:47
Danielle Schmal        F3034        22/43     1:03:03     2:07:11
Jeff Cummins           M5054        14/26     1:04:00     2:07:27
Stephen Red Elk        M4044        25/36     1:01:29     2:07:30
Rebecca Barney         F4044        22/48     1:04:06     2:07:49
Vidya Sagar Medisetty  M3034        27/36     1:03:45     2:07:53
Shaun Fant             M4044        26/36     1:04:24     2:08:05
Daryl Nobis            M5054        15/26     1:02:11     2:08:15
Jennifer Nobis         F4044        23/48     1:01:53     2:08:16
Son Park               F3034        23/43     1:02:59     2:08:32
Tim Melvin             M4549        12/18     1:01:55     2:08:38
Nancy Lombardo         F5054         6/20     1:05:58     2:08:47
Tammy Crawford         F5054         7/20     1:02:07     2:08:56
Danny Rathjen          M3539        11/16     1:05:47     2:09:13
Kerry Loudenslager     M5054        16/26     1:01:11     2:09:28
Jerry Embry            M4044        27/36     1:02:12     2:09:41
Claudia Abramson       F5054         8/20     1:04:29     2:09:59
John Groefsema         M3034        28/36       59:34     2:10:07
Lacy Brame             F2024         7/14     1:06:00     2:10:10
Steven Dill            M3539        12/16     1:02:18     2:10:23
Gerald Cole            M5054        17/26     1:04:05     2:10:29
Michael Brown          M4549        13/18     1:06:16     2:10:45
Greg Piatt             M5054        18/26     1:07:29     2:10:48
Emily Bynum            F3034        24/43     1:03:07     2:10:54
Les Clift              M4549        14/18     1:07:02     2:11:01
Donna Thompson         F4044        24/48     1:08:50     2:11:18
Laura Moe              F3034        25/43     1:06:10     2:11:22
Martin Jones           M5559        11/13     1:03:02     2:11:28
Terry Hepner           M3034        29/36     1:03:13     2:11:39
Elizabeth Hepner       F2529        13/35     1:03:22     2:11:39
Shala Morita           F4044        25/48     1:04:15     2:11:41
Melissa Bridges        F3034        26/43     1:03:01     2:11:43
Robert Moe             M3034        30/36     1:06:10     2:11:50
Peggy Coe              F5559          2/4     1:06:02     2:12:26
Shannon Truax          F4044        26/48     1:04:00     2:12:27
Becky Mathews          F3539        13/39     1:06:45     2:12:29
Steve Doughty          M3539        13/16     1:04:03     2:12:53
Priscilla Tiger        F5559          3/4     1:04:09     2:13:01
Natalie Melcher        F1619          4/5     1:07:52     2:13:32
Whitney Jenkins        F2529        14/35     1:06:04     2:13:58
Sean McClintock        M4549        15/18     1:05:48     2:14:05
Tim Walling            M5054        19/26     1:05:49     2:14:20
Helen Farson           F3539        14/39     1:08:00     2:15:04
Linda Wright-Smith     F6569          1/3     1:05:10     2:15:33
David Bernstein        M4044        28/36     1:06:25     2:15:49
Rebecca Milligan       F4044        27/48     1:08:10     2:16:37
Jack Gardner           M5054        20/26     1:07:30     2:16:39
Samantha Schreck       F2529        15/35     1:08:07     2:16:43
Marcus Colon           M2529        21/24     1:01:17     2:16:50
David Eugene Simmons   M4044        29/36     1:04:17     2:16:51
Carroll Delaune        M5559        12/13     1:06:52     2:17:30
Torrie Young           F4044        28/48     1:07:00     2:17:30
Steven Bernard         M2529        22/24     1:09:07     2:18:03
Brenda Nelson          F5054         9/20     1:09:20     2:18:14
Jennifer Newman        F3539        15/39     1:09:10     2:18:15
Marti Boydston         F2024         8/14     1:03:44     2:18:16
Tim Nicholson          M3539        14/16     1:09:16     2:18:25
Michelle Shaw          F4044        29/48     1:09:05     2:19:04
Laura Kohnke           F5054        10/20     1:10:19     2:19:11
Shawn Foshee           M3034        31/36     1:11:02     2:19:45
Jenn Turner            F3539        16/39     1:11:36     2:20:23
Tracie Pierson         F3539        17/39     1:11:36     2:20:23
Philip Todd Mowery     M4044        30/36     1:03:24     2:20:35
Amy Miller             F4044        30/48     1:10:08     2:21:00
Jj Woodie              M3539        15/16     1:10:08     2:21:00
Mary Sheridan          F4044        31/48     1:08:46     2:21:13
Tori Duphorne          F3034        27/43     1:08:07     2:21:14
Aimee Golden           F3034        28/43     1:11:14     2:21:53
Gale Anne Riffle       F5054        11/20     1:07:31     2:22:16
Megan May              F2024         9/14     1:10:31     2:22:21
Gena Greene            F3034        29/43     1:12:06     2:22:27
Manuela Brown          F2529        16/35     1:07:37     2:22:35
Rhonda Compton         F4044        32/48     1:12:55     2:22:52
Cyndi Barnett          F4044        33/48     1:09:49     2:23:06
Bryce Sellers          M4044        31/36     1:09:07     2:23:09
Alison Helton          F3539        18/39     1:09:14     2:23:15
James Wellman          M4549        16/18     1:10:00     2:24:13
Randy Athnos           M6064          3/5     1:08:53     2:24:50
Cindi Ruegge           F3539        19/39     1:10:01     2:24:52
Michael Potter         M4044        32/36     1:11:17     2:24:52
Jeremiah Grant         M3034        32/36     1:11:17     2:24:52
Tammy Cocheran         F5054        12/20     1:10:29     2:25:06
Christy Sheffield      F4044        34/48     1:11:29     2:25:08
Justin Rudicel         M3034        33/36     1:09:39     2:25:10
Nathan Gray            M4044        33/36     1:12:03     2:25:24

Generated January 11, 2026 at 9:39 PM 3/5



Spirit of Survival  - Half Marathon Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      HMHALF        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
Tammy Combs            F3539        20/39     1:08:31     2:25:30
Becky Rice             F2529        17/35     1:14:18     2:25:35
Charlsey Studdard      F2529        18/35     1:14:19     2:25:35
Jan Brown              F6064          1/3     1:11:43     2:25:58
Channa Byerly          F3034        30/43     1:09:29     2:26:44
Richard Farson         M4044        34/36     1:11:34     2:26:58
Nathan Grannan         M1619          4/4     1:08:19     2:27:26
Jennifer Ortiz         F2529        19/35     1:11:25     2:27:27
Carol Gardner          F5054        13/20     1:09:56     2:28:02
Christina Hillis       F2529        20/35     1:11:46     2:28:08
Brigit Minden          F3539        21/39     1:11:09     2:28:32
Shelly Scott Holden    F4044        35/48     1:14:14     2:28:54
Andrea Montgomery      F3539        22/39     1:13:04     2:29:05
Angela Henslick        F4044        36/48     1:13:04     2:29:05
Sandra Lindsey         F3539        23/39     1:15:01     2:29:09
Aida Negronramos       F4044        37/48     1:11:40     2:29:25
Michele Jensen         F4044        38/48     1:11:01     2:29:45
Linda Weber            F4044        39/48     1:15:55     2:29:54
Curtis Lorah           M4044        35/36     1:13:48     2:30:13
Donald Johnson         M5054        21/26     1:09:54     2:30:30
Dwight Edwards         M3539        16/16     1:13:27     2:31:23
Dale Sims              M5054        22/26     1:08:45     2:31:41
Tom McIntyre           M6569          1/1     1:12:08     2:32:07
Taylor Kennedy         F1619          5/5     1:07:46     2:33:00
Lisa Cox               F3034        31/43     1:16:40     2:33:19
Kris Gray              M4044        36/36     1:12:52     2:33:30
Carrie Gann            F3539        24/39     1:09:12     2:34:02
Angela Petersen        F2529        21/35     1:11:22     2:35:03
Kara Reid              F3034        32/43     1:16:34     2:35:15
Kaylee Nelson          F2024        10/14     1:12:11     2:35:20
Mina Daniels           F3539        26/39     1:17:21     2:35:22
Sarah Katrese Van Ess  F3539        25/39     1:17:22     2:35:22
Sandra Pocowatchit     F4549         6/19     1:17:23     2:35:23
Dwayne Janis           M4549        17/18     1:12:19     2:35:30
Ginger Ross            F4549         7/19     1:17:59     2:35:34
Jenny Hicks            F2529        22/35     1:13:35     2:35:45
Carole Hollman         F3539        27/39     1:09:15     2:36:21
Donna Looney           F4549         8/19     1:10:06     2:36:25
Jamie Paddlety         F3539        28/39     1:16:30     2:36:35
Shelly Stewart         F3539        29/39     1:17:26     2:36:47
Tuesday Rivera         F3539        30/39     1:17:27     2:36:48
Lindsey Cox            F2529        23/35     1:12:38     2:37:10
John Lee               M2024         9/12     1:16:31     2:37:21
Laura Battiest         F2529        24/35     1:16:30     2:37:24
David Raynor           M2529        23/24     1:09:14     2:37:29
Felix Cruz             M5054        23/26     1:22:57     2:37:55
Eslyn Chambers         F3034        33/43     1:16:25     2:38:03
Trish Scharam          F4044        40/48     1:19:00     2:38:11
Ana Basora Walker      F3539        31/39     1:05:59     2:38:31
Tenice Stuart          F3539        32/39     1:15:12     2:39:04
Connie Englebretson    F3539        33/39     1:14:20     2:39:43
Kathy Harper           F4044        41/48     1:25:02     2:40:09
Jennifer Evins         F2529        25/35     1:13:23     2:40:35
Chris Cunningham       M3034        34/36     1:17:29     2:41:26
Ashley Crain           F3034        34/43     1:17:30     2:41:29
Karen Bishop           F5054        14/20     1:20:51     2:41:31
Tyara Nash             F4549         9/19     1:17:04     2:42:01
Vanessa Davis          F5054        15/20     1:17:04     2:42:05
Ashton Lecuyer         F2024        11/14     1:18:58     2:42:35
Krystal McFarland      F2024        12/14     1:17:01     2:44:40
Valerie Hilton         F4549        10/19     1:17:03     2:44:42
Lisa Billingslea       F3539        34/39     1:17:03     2:44:42
Kristin Lassiter       F3539        35/39     1:18:51     2:44:46
Andrea Crawford        F2024        13/14     1:20:32     2:44:57
Christy Batterson      F4044        42/48     1:24:10     2:45:02
Jessica Hukill         F3034        35/43     1:24:11     2:45:02
James Wyatt Armstrong  M0912          1/1     1:23:01     2:45:05
Michelle Hutton        F3539        36/39     1:18:36     2:45:07
Nichole Warren         F3539        37/39     1:22:54     2:46:06
Dana Smith             F5054        16/20     1:22:43     2:46:18
Kelly Standlee         F2529        26/35     1:15:05     2:46:24
Brooke Standlee        F2529        27/35     1:15:04     2:46:25
Laura Ricci            F3034        36/43     1:17:43     2:46:44
Tena Coppedge          F4044        43/48     1:22:59     2:46:47
Anika Safi             F4044        44/48     1:19:17     2:46:56
Jacob Pfannenstiel     M2024        10/12     1:20:08     2:46:59
Chelsea Pfannenstiel   F2024        14/14     1:20:09     2:46:59
Emilee Bailey          F2529        28/35     1:24:16     2:47:23
Debbie McDonald        F4549        11/19     1:20:12     2:47:53
Daniele Esquer         F4044        45/48     1:19:50     2:48:16
Marcia Brown           F4549        12/19     1:26:46     2:48:53
Megan Caudill          F2529        29/35     1:22:21     2:49:29
John Dunavant          M2024        11/12     1:22:59     2:51:56
Phil Kennedy           M4549        18/18     1:23:54     2:52:09
Raegan Kennedy         F0912          1/1     1:25:31     2:52:09
Julia Anderson         F6064          2/3     1:27:14     2:53:20
Aglaia Martin          F4549        13/19     1:26:46     2:53:24
Lashaunda Crocker      F2529        30/35     1:22:39     2:54:03
Janet Crossan          F4549        14/19     1:24:21     2:55:14
Anita Kennedy          F4549        15/19     1:25:31     2:55:23
Gail Phillips          F6064          3/3     1:27:22     2:55:51
Kimberly Thomas        F4549        16/19     1:26:58     2:55:58
Cara Gluck             F3034        37/43     1:26:59     2:55:58
Luzgarda Lopez         F4549        17/19     1:28:50     2:57:24
Letisha Hayes          F3034        38/43     1:23:48     2:58:25
Judy Neale             F6569          2/3     1:27:24     2:58:39
Jerri Santos           F3034        39/43     1:27:23     2:58:40
Jessica Champagne      F3034        40/43     1:30:47     2:59:35
Rebecca Treadwell      F2529        31/35     1:29:06     2:59:53
Ashly Felts            F2529        32/35     1:29:05     2:59:54
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Joanna Lax             F2529        33/35     1:26:27     3:01:35
Melanie Sirorine       F3539        38/39     1:33:53     3:01:35
Taryn Whitefield       F2529        34/35     1:19:59     3:01:36
Lara Lee Armstrong     F4044        46/48     1:26:27     3:01:36
Mary Beth Mullens      F5559          4/4     1:28:12     3:02:19
Joe Freeland           M5054        24/26     1:30:14     3:02:21
Christina Fulton       F4549        18/19     1:24:34     3:03:22
Lisa Dunaway           F5054        17/20     1:33:46     3:04:12
Karen Cotter           F4044        47/48     1:33:45     3:04:13
Veronica Muniz         F3539        39/39     1:28:51     3:06:53
Paul Durry             M5559        13/13     1:34:08     3:07:31
Jean Williams          F5054        18/20     1:34:08     3:07:32
Jill Montz             F3034        41/43     1:28:44     3:07:33
Ronald Laird           M6064          4/5     1:33:03     3:08:37
Cam Huynh              M3034        35/36     1:18:21     3:10:10
Florescita Pascual     F6569          3/3     1:30:40     3:11:00
Fred Allmann           M6064          5/5     1:36:04     3:13:32
Teresa Porter          F4044        48/48     1:40:33     3:18:40
Lindsey Brown          F2529        35/35     1:31:15     3:19:26
Richard Needham        M5054        25/26     1:36:54     3:25:35
Herbert Meadows        M2024        12/12     1:31:22     3:26:07
Stacy Napier           F4549        19/19     1:40:33     3:28:59
David Napier           M5054        26/26     1:40:34     3:29:00
Jeri Martin            F3034        42/43     1:39:25     3:30:51
Scott Stoll            M3034        36/36     1:43:46     3:36:19
Briton Segler          F3034        43/43     1:43:45     3:36:20
Ethan Puller           M2529        24/24     1:51:41     3:41:06
Laura Ward             F5054        19/20     1:47:41     3:41:07
Valerie Baty           F5054        20/20     1:49:20     3:41:12
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